
chatham’s pizza place
since 2008

singles

doubles

Toppings SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE

1
2
3
4

$12.99
$13.99
$14.99
$15.99

$1.00

$14.99
$16.49
$17.99
$19.49

$1.50

$17.99
$19.99
$21.99
$23.99

$2.00

$19.99
$22.49
$24.99
$27.49

$2.50Additional Toppings

Toppings SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE

1
2
3
4

$23.99
$25.99
$27.99
$29.99

$2.00/pizza

$28.99
$31.99
$34.99
$37.99

$3.00/pizza

$34.99
$36.99
$38.99
$40.99

$4.00

$38.99
$41.99
$44.99
$47.99

$5.00Additional Toppings

{medium Cauliflower crust - $4.99}

Available in Chicago Tavern Style

Meat
Dry Cured Pepperoni
Roni Cup Pepperoni
Windsor Shredded Pepperoni
House Bacon
Smoked Ham
House Seasoned Ground Beef
Beef
Schinkels’ Sausage
Smoked Chicken Breast
Pulled Pork
Capicola Ham

Veggies
Fresh Mushrooms
Onions
Red Onions
Chives
Roma Tomatoes
Green Peppers
Hot Peppers
Pineapple
Green Olives
Kalamata Olives
Spinach
Sun Dried Tomatoes
Canned Mushrooms
Broccoli
Fresh Basil

Cheese
Shredded Parmesan
Feta Cheese
Monterey Cheddar
Galati Cheese Free Toppings

Garlic Crust
Sesame Crust
Chili Flakes
Oregano
Italian Blend

motor city assembly combos

BUILD YOUR OWN 4-SQUARE 8-SQUARE

CHEESE
ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS

$14.99
$1.25

$20.99
$1.99

The Rancher
Smoked Chicken, House Bacon, Red Onions, Garlic, Ranch

Motor City Dub
Where Detroit meets Windsor ~Galati Cheese, Windsor 
Shredded Pepperoni, House Bacon, Green Peppers, Canned 
Mushrooms

The BIG “D” Mac
Sesame Crust, Seasoned Ground Beef, House Bacon, Onions, 
Sliced Pickles, Topped with Mac Sauce & Shredded Lettuce

The Motor City Hawaiian
House Bacon, Capicola Ham, Onions, Sliced Jalapeños, 
Pineapple, Topped with Hot Honey

Small | $20.99

4-square
Large | $30.99

8-Square

2 Small, 3 Toppings
1lb of wings
$36.99
2 Large, 3 Toppings
1lb of wings
$50.99
1 Medium, 3 Toppings
2lb of wings
$40.99
1 X-Large, 3 Toppings
2lb of wings
$49.99
2 Original Panzerottis 
4 Toppings Each.
$30.99

2 Medium, 3 Toppings
1lb of wings
$45.99
2 X-Large, 3 Toppings
1lb of wings
$55.99
1 Large, 3 Toppings
2lb of wings
$45.99
1 Large, 3 Toppings
1lb of wings
$34.99
2 Medium, 2 Toppings 
1 Medium Cheesy Garlic Strips

$35.99

4 Slice Detroit Style, 3 Toppings
1lb of wings
$29.99
4 Slice Detroit Style, 3 Toppings
1 Small Cheesy Garlic Strip
$24.99

8 Slice Detroit Style, 3 Toppings
2lb of wings
$50.99

upgrade to Large| $5
upgrade to X-Large| $10



Starters
10pc Fried Pickle Spears with Ranch | $12.99
5pc Homemade Mozza Sticks | $13.99
Fried Battered Mushrooms | $12.99
Fried Onion Rings | $10.99

1lb.              $14.99

2lbs.             $26.99

3lbs.             $39.99

4lbs.              $49.99

Honey Garlic, Sweet Thai, Stinging Honey, 
Memphis Sweet BBQ, Sweet&Sticky BBQ, 
Hot Honey, Buffalo, Mild, Medium, 
Hot Honey Ranch

Steve’s Signature rubs

Steve’s Signature Sauces

Cajun, Lemon Pepper, Garlic&Parm

All chicken wings are brined & hand-breaded

Steve’s  Steve’s   
Specialty Items 

The Original Panzerotti (Baked or Fried) | $16.99
(Cheese, 4 Toppings & 8oz. Meat Sauce)

The KING Panzo (Baked ONLY) | $21.99
(Cheese, 4 Toppings & 8oz. Meat Sauce)

Meat Sauce
4oz.               $2.99
8oz.               $4.99

Cheesy Garlic Strips with Marinara
Small               $8.99
Medium            $10.99
Large             $13.99

Garlic & Parm Breadsticks | $5.99
(served with marinara)

Garlic Bread Loaf with Galati Cheese | $12.99
(old fashion scallion potato bread)

 Chicken, Fries & MORE
Chicken Fingers & Fries | $15.99  (poutine upgrade $3.99)

Fish N’ Chips | $16.99                                  (poutine upgrade $3.99)

FRIES
Small               $7.99
Large              $11.99

POUTINE with CHEESE CURDS
Small             $10.99
Large             $13.99

FRIES OR NACHO SUPREME
Small             $14.99
Large             $17.99

 

Extra/side of gravy | $1.99
EXTRA CHEESE CURDS | $3.99
EXTRA TACO MEAT | $3.99

4oz. Nacho Cheese | $2.49
8oz. Nacho Cheese | $4.99

Canadian EH!
S $15.99 | M $19.49 | L $23.99 | XL $27.49
Roni Cup Pepperoni, House Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Fresh 
Mushrooms

The Kitchen Sink
S $17.99 | M $22.49 | L $27.99 | XL $32.49
Pepperoni, House Bacon, Smoked Ham, Onions, Green 
Peppers, Fresh Mushrooms

Hawaiian
S $14.99 | M $17.99 | L $21.99 | XL $24.99
House Bacon, Smoked Ham, Pineapple

Meatsa Love-It
S $16.99 | M $20.99 | L $25.99 | XL $29.99
Roni Cup Pepperoni, House Bacon, Smoked Ham, Schinkels’ 
Sausage, House Seasoned Ground Beef

Fresh From The Garden
S $15.99 | M $19.49 | L $23.99 | XL $27.99
Roma Tomatoes, Green Peppers, Red Onions, Fresh 
Mushrooms, Fresh Garlic, Fresh Basil 

The Windsor
S $13.99 | M $16.49 | L $19.99 | XL $22.49
Galati Mozzarella, Shredded Pepperoni, Canned Mushrooms 

Steve’s  Steve’s   
SignaturePizzas 

The MAC
Mac Sauce on a Sesame Crust, House Bacon, Seasoned Ground 
Beef, Onions, Sliced Pickles, Monterey Cheese, Topped with 
Shredded Lettuce

One Swicy Clucker
BBQ Sauce, House Bacon, Chicken Breast, Red Onions, Roma 
Tomatoes, Pineapple, Hot Peppers, Mozzarella Cheese & 
Monterey Cheddar Cheese

Hawaiian Swine
Memphis BBQ Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, House Bacon, 
Smoked Ham, Schinkels’ Sausage, Pulled Pork, Pineapple, Hot 
Peppers 

The Slaughterhouse
Sweet & Sticky BBQ Sauce, Mozerella Cheese, Roni Cup 
Pepperoni, House Bacon, Smoked Ham, Schinkels’ Sausage, 
Pulled Pork, Sliced Jalapeños

Super Dub
S $15.99 | M $19.49 | L $23.99 | XL $27.49
Galati Mozzarella, Shredded Pepperoni, House Bacon, Green 
Peppers, Canned Mushrooms

The Beefy Bacon Cheese Bomber
S $14.99 | M $17.99 | L $21.99 | XL $24.99
BBQ Sauce Base, House Bacon, Seasoned Ground Beef, 
Mozerella Cheese & Monterey Cheese 

Scubba Steve
S $15.99 | M $19.49 | L $23.99 | XL $27.49
Roni Cup Pepperoni, Sliced Jalapeños, Pineapple, Hot Honey

Angry Popeye
S $15.99 | M $19.49 | L $23.99 | XL $27.49
Schinkels’ Sausage, Roasted Red Peppers, Spinach, Chili Flakes

El Pickle Ranchero
S $15.99 | M $19.49 | L $23.99 | XL $27.49
Hot Honey Ranch, House Bacon, Chicken Breast, Sliced Dill 
Pickles, Mozzarella Cheese & Monterey Cheddar Cheese 

S $20.99 | m $24.99 | L $28.99 | XL $32.99

Available in Chicago Tavern Style

desserts
Funnel Cake Fries | $9.99
(served with vanilla icing or caramel)

Fried Donut Holes | $8.99
(served with apple or lemon cream cheese)

Dipping Sauces ~ Creamy Garlic, Ranch, Marinara


