



The Rancher

Smoked Chicken, House Bacon, Red Onions, Garlic, Ranch

Motor City Dub

Where Detroit meets Windsor ~ Galati Cheese, Windsor Shredded Pepperoni, House Bacon, Green Peppers, Canned Mushrooms

The BIG "D" Mac

Sesame Crust, Seasoned Ground Beef, House Bacon, Onions, Sliced Pickles, Topped with Mac Sauce & Shredded Lettuce

The Motor City Hawaiian

House Bacon, Capicola Ham, Onions, Sliced Jalapeños, Pineapple, Topped with Hot Honey

BUILD YOUR OWN	4-SQUARE	8-SQUARE
CHEESE	\$14.99	\$20.99
ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS	\$1.25	\$1.99



Dry Cured Pepperoni Roni Cup Pepperoni Windsor Shredded Pepperoni House Bacon **Smoked Ham** House Seasoned Ground Beef Beef Schinkels' Sausage **Smoked Chicken Breast Pulled Pork Capicola Ham**

HEESE

Shredded Parmesan Feta Cheese Monterey Cheddar **Galati** Cheese

Fresh Mushrooms Onions **Red Onions** Chives **Roma Tomatoes Green Peppers Hot Peppers** Pineapple Green Olives **Kalamata Olives** Spinach Sun Dried Tomatoes Canned Mushrooms Broccoli Fresh Basil

FREE JOPPINGS

Garlic Crust Sesame Crust Chili Flakes Oregano **Italian Blend**



Toppings	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	X-LARGE
1	\$12.99	\$14.99	\$17.99	\$19.99
2	\$13.99	\$16.49	\$19.99	\$22.49
3	\$14.99	\$17.99	\$21.99	\$24.99
4	\$15.99	\$19.49	\$23.99	\$27.49
dditional Toppings	\$1.00	\$1.50	\$2.00	\$2.50

{MEDIUM CAULIFLOWER CRUST - \$4.99}

niiri fs

Toppings	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	X-LARGE
1	\$23.99	\$28.99	\$34.99	\$38.99
2	\$25.99	\$31.99	\$36.99	\$41.99
3	\$27.99	\$34.99	\$38.99	\$44.99
4	\$29.99	\$37.99	\$40.99	\$47.99
Additional Toppings	\$2.00/PIZZA	\$3.00/PIZZA	\$4.00	\$5.00

AVAILABLE IN CHICAGO JAVERN STYLE

2 Small, 3 Toppings **ILB OF WINGS** \$36.99

A

2 Large, 3 Toppings **1LB OF WINGS** \$50.99

1 Medium, 3 Toppings 2LB OF WINGS \$40.99

1 X-Large, 3 Toppings 2LB OF WINGS \$49.99

2 Original Panzerottis 4 Toppings Each. \$30.99

MOTOR CITY ASSEMB COMBOS

4 Slice Detroit Style, 3 Toppings ILB OF WINGS \$29.99

4 Slice Detroit Style, 3 Toppings 1 Small Cheesy Garlic Strip S24.99

2 Medium, 3 Toppings **ILB OF WINGS** \$45.99

2 X-Large, 3 Toppings **ILB OF WINGS** \$55.99

1 Large, 3 Toppings 2LB OF WINGS \$45.99

1 Large, 3 Toppings ILB OF WINGS \$34.99

2 Medium, 2 Toppings 1 Medium Cheesy Garlic Strips \$35.99 UPGRADE TO LARGE \$5 UPGRADE TO X-LARGE \$10

8 Slice Detroit Style, 3 Toppings 2LB OF WINGS \$50.99



CHATHAM'S PIZZA PLACE

SINCE 2008









10pc Fried Pickle Spears with Ranch | \$12.99 5pc Homemade Mozza Sticks | \$13.99 Fried Battered Mushrooms | \$12.99 Fried Onion Rings \$10.99

Items

The Original Panzerotti (Baked or Fried (CHEESE, 4 TOPPINGS & 80Z. MEAT SAUCE)) \$16.99
The KING Panzo (Baked ONLY) \$21.99 (CHEESE, 4 TOPPINGS & 80Z. MEAT SAUCE)	(II))
Meat Sauce	and the
4oz.	\$2.99
8oz	
Cheesy Garlic Strips with Marinara	
Small	\$8.99
Medium	\$10.99
Large	\$13.99

Garlic & Parm Breadsticks \$5.99 (SERVED WITH MARINARA)

Garlic Bread Loaf with Galati Cheese \$12.99 (OLD FASHION SCALLION POTATO BREAD)

Chicken. FRIES & MORE –

Chicken Fingers & I Fish N' Chips \$16.9	Fries \$15.99 (POUTINE UPGRADE \$3.99) 99 (POUTINE UPGRADE \$3.99)
FRIES	JJ (PUUTINE UPGRADE \$5.99)
	\$7.99
Large	\$11.99
POUTINE with CHE	ESE CURDS
	\$10.99
Large	\$13.99
FRIES OR NACHO S	UPREME
Small	\$14.99
	\$17.99
EXTRA/SIDE OF GRAVY \$1.99	40Z. NACHO CHEESE \$2.49
EXTRA CHEESE CURDS \$3.99 Extra taco meat \$3.99	80Z. NACHO CHEESE \$4.99

Win	an El
11Ь.	\$14.99
2lbs	\$26.99
3lbs	\$39.99
4lbs	\$49.99

ofteve's SIGNATURE SAUCES

Honey Garlic, Sweet Thai, Stinging Honey, Memphis Sweet BBQ, Sweet&Sticky BBQ, Hot Honey, Buffalo, Mild, Medium, Hot Honey Ranch *EXTRA SAUCE \$1.99

OIPPING OAUCES - Creamy Garlic, Ranch, Marinara

ofteve's SIGNATURE RUBS

Cajun, Lemon Pepper, Garlic&Parm



CALL CHICKEN WINGS ARE BRINED & HAND-BREADED



Canadian EH!

S \$15.99 | M \$19.49 | L \$23.99 | XL \$27.49

Roni Cup Pepperoni, House Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Fresh Mushrooms

The Kitchen Sink

S \$17.99 | M \$22.49 | L \$27.99 | XL \$32.49

Pepperoni, House Bacon, Smoked Ham, Onions, Green Peppers, Fresh Mushrooms

Hawaiian S \$14.99 | M \$17.99 | L \$21.99 | XL \$24.99

House Bacon, Smoked Ham, Pineapple

Meatsa Love-It S \$16.99 | M \$20.99 | L \$25.99 | XL \$29.99

Roni Cup Pepperoni, House Bacon, Smoked Ham, Schinkels' Sausage, House Seasoned Ground Beef

Fresh From The Garden S \$15.99 | M \$19.49 | L \$23.99 | XL \$27.99

Roma Tomatoes, Green Peppers, Red Onions, Fresh Mushrooms, Fresh Garlic, Fresh Basil

The Windsor S \$13.99 | M \$16.49 | L \$19.99 | XL \$22.49 Galati Mozzarella, Shredded Pepperoni, Canned Mushrooms

Super Dub S \$15.99 | M \$19.49 | L \$23.99 | XL \$27.49

Galati Mozzarella, Shredded Pepperoni, House Bacon, Green Peppers, Canned Mushrooms

The Beefy Bacon Cheese Bomber

S \$14.99 | M \$17.99 | L \$21.99 | XL \$24.99 BBQ Sauce Base, House Bacon, Seasoned Ground Beef, Mozerella Cheese & Monterey Cheese

Scubba Steve S \$15.99 | M \$19.49 | L \$23.99 | XL \$27.49

Roni Cup Pepperoni, Sliced Jalapeños, Pineapple, Hot Honey

Angry Popeye

S \$15.99 | M \$19.49 | L \$23.99 | XL \$27.49 Schinkels' Sausage, Roasted Red Peppers, Spinach, Chili Flakes

El Pickle Ranchero

S \$15.99 | M \$19.49 | L \$23.99 | XL \$27.49 Hot Honey Ranch, House Bacon, Chicken Breast, Sliced Dill Pickles, Mozzarella Cheese & Monterey Cheddar Cheese

Available in Chicago Javern Style



S \$20.99 | M \$24.99 | L \$28.99 | XL \$32.99

The MAC

Mac Sauce on a Sesame Crust, House Bacon, Seasoned Ground Beef, Onions, Sliced Pickles, Monterey Cheese, Topped with Shredded Lettuce

One Swicy Clucker

BBQ Sauce, House Bacon, Chicken Breast, Red Onions, Roma Tomatoes, Pineapple, Hot Peppers, Mozzarella Cheese & Monterey Cheddar Cheese

Hawaiian Swine

Memphis BBQ Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, House Bacon, Smoked Ham, Schinkels' Sausage, Pulled Pork, Pineapple, Hot Peppers

The Slaughterhouse

Sweet & Sticky BBQ Sauce, Mozerella Cheese, Roni Cup Pepperoni, House Bacon, Smoked Ham, Schinkels' Sausage, Pulled Pork, Sliced Jalapeños



Funnel Cake Fries \$9.99 (SERVED WITH VANILLA ICING OR CARAMEL)

Fried Donut Holes | \$8.99 (SERVED WITH APPLE OR LEMON CREAM CHEESE)